StacoVAR®  mini
Smaller Footprint
Automatic Power Factor
Correction Bank
Reactive Power and Harmonic Compensation
Your tailored power solutions providerwww.stacoenergy.com
Highlights
■ Same components as the full-sized

C/k setting.
■ Integral CPT provides control power and volt-
age signal for the controller.
Options
■ Molded case circuit breaker
■ TVSS surge protection
■ Current transformer, split core, multi-ratio
■ Start up and commissioning
Mini Ratings and Dimensions
240 Volt
P/N KVAR Steps Weight
(lbs.)
Weight (lbs.)
with Breaker
PM-0050-02A-N246F1 50 2x25 297 302
PM-0075-03A-N246F1 75 3x25 313 318
PM-0100-04A-N246F1 100 4x25 329 363
PM-0125-05A-N246F1 125 5x25 345 379
PM-0150-06A-N246F1 150 6x25 361 395
480 Volt
33 17
Microprocessor
Based
Controller
3-point
Compression
Latching
System
62
P/N KVAR Steps Weight
(lbs.)
Weight (lbs.)
with Breaker
PM-0050-02A-N486F1 50 2x25 267 272
PM-0075-03A-N486F1 75 3x25 276 281
PM-0100-04A-N486F1 100 4x25 285 290
PM-0125-01A02B-N486F1 125 2x50
1x25 294 299
PM-0150-02A02B-N486F1 150 2x50
2x25 299 304
PM-0175-01A03B-N486F1 175 3x50
1x25 308 323
PM-0200-02A03B-N486F1 200 3x50
2x25 315 349
PM-0225-01A04B-N486F1 225 4x50
1x25 331 365
PM-0250-02A04B-N486F1 250 4x50
2x25 338 372
PM-0275-01A05B-N486F1 275 5x50
1x25 354 388
PM-0300-06B-N486F1 300 6x50 361 395
Enclosure Dimensions
Height
(in.)
Width